67
H
YD
R
A
U
LI
C

-
12
/J
B
12
JB12OFS90 SERIES	 1209 SERIES
Female O-Ring Face Seal - 90° ElbowO
ne Piece H
ose Fittings
O
ne Piece H
ose Fittings
            E295           For Use Wire Braid Hose
E295-09-04 9/16"-18 4 1/4” 6 51 30 8 24 17.4
E295-11-04 11/16"-16 4 1/4" 6 51 30 9 26 20.6
E295-13-04 13/16"-16 4 1/4" 6 51 30 11 28 23.8
E295-09-06 9/16"-18 6 3/8" 10 69 42 8 25 17.4
E295-11-06 11/16"-16 6 3/8" 10 69 42 9 26 20.6
E295-13-06 13/16"-16 6 3/8" 10 69 42 11 28 23.8
E295-11-08 11/16"-16 6 1/2" 12 70 38 9 28 20.6
E295-13-08 13/16"-16 8 1/2" 12 70 38 11 30 23.8
E295-16-08 1"-14 8 1/2" 12 70 38 14 31 28.5
E295-19-08 1.3/16"-12 8 1/2" 12 70 38 15 30 34.9
E295-13-10 13/16"-16 8 5/8" 16 71 42 11 37 23.8
E295-16-10 1"-14 10 5/8" 16 71 42 14 38 28.5
E295-19-10 1.3/16"-12 10 5/8" 16 71 42 15 37 34.9
E295-16-12 1"-14 12 3/4" 20 101 61 14 50 28.5
E295-19-12 1.3/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 101 61 15 49 34.9
E295-23-12 1.7/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 101 61 16 49 41.2
E295-19-16 1.3/16"-12 16 1" 25 126 81 15 57 34.9
E295-23-16 1.7/16"-12 16 1" 25 126 81 16 57 41.2
E295-27-16 1.11/16"-12 16 1" 25 126 81 16 60 47.6
E295-23-20 1.7/16"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 74 41.2
E295-27-20 1.11/16"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 77 47.6
E295-32-20 2"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 77 57.1
E295-32-24 2"-12 24 1.1/2" 40 151 91 16 80 57.1
            E495           For Use Spiral Wire Hose
E495-11-06 11/16"-16 6 3/8” 10 70 42 9 26 20.6
E495-13-06 13/16"-16 6 3/8" 10 70 42 11 28 23.8
E495-11-08 11/16"-16 6 1/2" 12 71 38 9 28 20.6
E495-13-08 13/16"-16 8 1/2" 12 71 38 11 30 23.8
E495-16-12 1"-14 12 3/4" 20 102 61 14 50 28.5
E495-19-12 1.3/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 102 61 15 49 34.9
E495-23-16 1.7/16"-12 16 1" 25 128 81 16 57 41.2
E495-27-16 1.11/16"-12 16 1" 25 128 81 16 60 47.6
E495-23-20 1.7/16"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 74 41.2
E495-27-20 1.11/16"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 77 47.6
E495-32-20 2"-12 20 1.1/4" 32 140 93 16 77 57.1
E495-32-24 2"-12 24 1.1/2" 40 151 91 16 80 57.1
STANDARD PRODUCT
Part NO.
Thread Hose Bore Dimension [mm]
T Size Inch DN A B C D H2